Radial Solutions™
 C A R D I A C  I N T E R V E N T I O N
 P R O D U C T  S H O P P I N G  L I S T
RAD BOARD® RADIAL ARM BOARD
The Merit Medical Rad Board is a rigid PVC board used to provide support for a patient’s arm during a radial or similar procedure. The Rad
Board contains a thin layer of Xenolite® TB (15” x 9”/38 cm x 23 cm) to provide additional protection against radiation scatter. The Rad
Board is the only arm board that offers radiation scatter protection. The dotted lines on the product logo label indicate the position of the
Xenolite TB layer. The Rad Board is reversible, reusable, and non-sterile. Sold individually.

E=Echo-enhanced
       MINI GUIDE WIRES
CATALOG
NUMBER
GUIDE WIRE
DIAMETER
LENGTH GUIDE
WIRE TYPE
MAK001 0.018” 40 cm SS/SS
MAKNTPD 0.018” 40 cm NT/PD
MAK001N-60 0.018” 60 cm NT/PT
MAK001N-80 0.018” 80 cm NT/PT
SWR18S45SST 0.018” 45 cm Springcoil
SWR21S45SST 0.021” 45 cm Springcoil
SWR21S80SST 0.021” 80 cm Springcoil
SW21A45PW 0.021” 45 cm NT Plastic
SW21A80PW 0.021” 80 cm NT Plastic
SW25A45PW 0.025” 45 cm NT Plastic
SW25A80PW 0.025” 80 cm NT Plastic
3
PRELUDEEASE™ HYDROPHILIC SHEATH INTRODUCER
The PreludeEASE hydrophilic sheath introducer helps you achieve quick and
reliable radial access while minimizing the potential for spasm with a
hydrophilic coating that extends to the tip of the sheath and excellent
transitions for smooth insertion. Available in 4F-7F for patients with smaller
arteries and larger sizes for diagnostic and interventional procedures.
Product is available in multiple kit configurations as well as custom options
to meet your specific procedural needs.
CATALOG NUMBER FRENCH
SIZE
LENGTH NEEDLE GUIDE WIRE
DIAMETER/LENGTH
GUIDE WIRE TYPE OTHER
COMPONENTS
METAL WIRE/NEEDLE
PHR4F7018SC 4F 7cm 21G x 4cm Advance Spring; straight floppy tip 0.018”  x 45cm BowTie
PHR5F7018SC 5F 7cm 21G x 4cm Advance Spring; straight floppy tip 0.018” x 45cm BowTie
PHR6F7018SC 6F 7cm 21G x 4cm Advance Spring; straight floppy tip 0.018” x 45cm BowTie
PHR4F11018SC 4F 11cm 21G x 4cm Advance Spring; straight floppy tip 0.018” x 45cm BowTie
PHR5F11018SC 5F 11cm 21G x 4cm Advance Spring; straight floppy tip 0.018” x 45cm BowTie
PHR6F11018SC 6F 11cm 21G x 4cm Advance Spring; straight floppy tip 0.018” x 45cm BowTie
PHR7F11018SC 7F 11cm 21G x 4cm Advance Spring; straight floppy tip 0.018” x 45cm BowTie
PHR4F11018NTPD 4F 11cm 21G x 4cm Advance NT/PD (palladium) mandrel 0.018” x 40cm BowTie
PHR5F11018NTPD 5F 11cm 21G x 4cm Advance NT/PD (palladium) mandrel 0.018” x 40cm BowTie
PHR6F11018NTPD 6F 11cm 21G x 4cm Advance NT/PD (palladium) mandrel 0.018” x 40cm BowTie
PHR4F16018NT 4F 16cm 21G x 4cm Advance NT/PT (platinum tip) mandrel 0.018” x 80cm BowTie
PHR5F16018NT 5F 16cm 21G x 4cm Advance NT/PT (platinum tip) mandrel 0.018” x 80cm BowTie
PHR6F16018NT 6F 16cm 21G x 4cm Advance NT/PT (platinum tip) mandrel 0.018” x 80cm BowTie
PHR7F16018NT 7F 16cm 21G x 4cm Advance NT/PT (platinum tip) mandrel 0.018” x 80cm BowTie
PHR4F23018NT 4F 23cm 21G x 4cm Advance NT/PT (platinum tip) mandrel 0.018” x 80cm BowTie
PHR5F23018NT 5F 23cm 21G x 4cm Advance NT/PT (platinum tip) mandrel 0.018” x 80cm BowTie
PHR6F23018NT 6F 23cm 21G x 4cm Advance NT/PT (platinum tip) mandrel 0.018” x 80cm BowTie
PHR7F23018NT 7F 23cm 21G x 4cm Advance NT/PT (platinum tip) mandrel 0.018” x 80cm BowTie
PHR4F11021SC 4F 11cm 21G x 4cm Advance Spring; straight floppy tip 0.021” x 45cm None
PHR5F11021SC 5F 11cm 21G x 4cm Advance Spring; straight floppy tip 0.021” x 45cm None
PHR6F11021SC 6F 11cm 21G x 4cm Advance Spring; straight floppy tip 0.021” x 45cm None
PHR7F11021SC 7F 11cm 21G x 4cm Advance Spring; straight floppy tip 0.021” x 45cm None
PHR5F11021SCSN 5F 11cm 21G x 2.5cm Advance Spring; straight floppy tip 0.021” x 45cm None
PHR6F11021SCSN 6F 11cm 21G x 2.5cm Advance Spring; straight floppy tip 0.021” x 45cm None
PHR4F16021SC 4F 16cm 21G x 4cm Advance Spring; straight floppy tip 0.021” x 80cm None
PHR5F16021SC 5F 16cm 21G x 4cm Advance Spring; straight floppy tip 0.021” x 80cm None
PHR6F16021SC 6F 16cm 21G x 4cm Advance Spring; straight floppy tip 0.021” x 80cm None
PHR7F16021SC 7F 16cm 21G x 4cm Advance Spring; straight floppy tip 0.021” x 80cm None
PHR4F23021SC 4F 23cm 21G x 4cm Advance Spring; straight floppy tip 0.021” x 80cm None
PHR5F23021SC 5F 23cm 21G x 4cm Advance Spring; straight floppy tip 0.021” x 80cm None
PHR6F23021SC 6F 23cm 21G x 4cm Advance Spring; straight floppy tip 0.021” x 80cm None
PHR7F23021SC 7F 23cm 21G x 4cm Advance Spring; straight floppy tip 0.021” x 80cm None
PHR6F11035SC 6F 11cm None SS; DE - floppy and 3mmJ 0.035” x 50cm None
PHR7F11035SC 7F 11cm None SS; DE - floppy and 3mmJ 0.035” x 50cm None
PRELUDEEASE™ HYDROPHILIC SHEATH INTRODUCER
4
PRELUDE® SHEATH INTRODUCER
The Prelude® radial sheath introducers provide excellent transitions
to facilitate smooth insertion into the vasculature. Kits are available in many
configurations to accommodate your specific clinical needs.
PRELUDEEASE™ HYDROPHILIC SHEATH INTRODUCER
PRELUDE® SHEATH INTRODUCER
CATALOG NUMBER FR LENGTH GUIDE WIRE
DIAMETER &
LENGTH
GUIDE WIRE CORE NEEDLE SHEATH
HUB
COLOR
PSI-4F-7-018 4 7 cm 0.018” x 40 cm SS/SS mandrel 21G x 4 cm Advance® red
PSI-4F-7-018NT4 4 7 cm 0.018” x 40 cm NT/PT (PLATINUM) mandrel 21G x 4 cm Advance® red
PSI-4F-7-025 4 7 cm 0.025” x 50 cm SS; DE - floppy and 3 mmJ 20G x 4 cm Advance® red
PSI-5F-7-018 5 7 cm 0.018” x 40 cm SS/SS mandrel 21G x 4 cm Advance® gray
PSI-5F-7-018NT4 5 7 cm 0.018” x 40 cm NT/PT (PLATINUM) mandrel 21G x 4 cm Advance® gray
PSI-5F-7-025 5 7 cm 0.025” x 50 cm SS; DE - floppy and 3 mmJ 20G x 4 cm Advance® gray
PSI-6F-7-018 6 7 cm 0.018” x 40 cm SS/SS mandrel 21G x 4 cm Advance® green
PSI-6F-7-018NT4 6 7 cm 0.018” x 40 cm NT/PT (PLATINUM) mandrel 21G x 4 cm Advance® green
PSI-6F-7-025 6 7 cm 0.025” x 50 cm SS; DE - floppy and 3 mmJ 20G x 4 cm Advance® green
PSI-7F-7-018 7 7 cm 0.018” x 40 cm SS/SS mandrel 21G x 4 cm Advance® orange
PSI-4F-11-018 4 11 cm 0.018” x 40 cm SS/SS mandrel 21G x 4 cm Advance® red
PSI-4F-11-018NT4 4 11 cm 0.018” x 40 cm NT/PT (PLATINUM) mandrel 21G x 4 cm Advance® red
PSI-4F-11-025 4 11 cm 0.025” x 50 cm SS; DE - floppy and 3 mmJ 20G x 4 cm Advance® red
PSI-5F-11-018 5 11 cm 0.018” x 40 cm SS/SS mandrel 21G x 4 cm Advance® gray
PSI-5F-11-018NT4 5 11 cm 0.018” x 40 cm NT/PT (PLATINUM) mandrel 21G x 4 cm Advance® gray
PSI-5F-11-025 5 11 cm 0.025” x 50 cm SS; DE - floppy and 3 mmJ 20G x 4 cm Advance® gray
PSI-6F-11-018 6 11 cm 0.018” x 40 cm SS/SS mandrel 21G x 4 cm Advance® green
PSI-6F-11-018NT4 6 11 cm 0.018” x 40 cm NT/PT (PLATINUM) mandrel 21G x 4 cm Advance® green
K15-00174 6 11 cm 0.018” x 45 cm Spring; straight floppy tip 21G x 4 cm Advance® green
PSI-6F-11-025 6 11 cm 0.025” x 50 cm SS; DE - floppy and 3 mmJ 20G x 4 cm Advance® green
PSI-7F-11-018 7 11 cm 0.018” x 40 cm SS/SS mandrel 21G x 4 cm Advance® orange
PSI-4F-23-018NT4 4 23 cm 0.018” x 80 cm NT/PT (PLATINUM) mandrel 21G x 4 cm Advance® red
PSI-5F-23-018NT4 5 23 cm 0.018” x 80 cm NT/PT (PLATINUM) mandrel 21G x 4 cm Advance® gray
PSI-6F-23-018NT4 6 23 cm 0.018” x 80 cm NT/PT (PLATINUM) mandrel 21G x 4 cm Advance® green
PSI-7F-23-018NT4 7 23 cm 0.018” x 80 cm NT/PT (PLATINUM) mandrel 21G x 4 cm Advance® orange
Packaged in holster; 5 per box.  SS = Stainless Steel PT = Platinum Tip NT = Nitinol SC = Spring Coil
CATALOG NUMBER FRENCH
SIZE
LENGTH NEEDLE GUIDE WIRE
DIAMETER/LENGTH
GUIDE WIRE
TYPE
OTHER
COMPONENTS
2 PART NEEDLE
PHR4F11021PW 4F 11cm 22G x 2.5cm IV catheter NT plastic; short taper; angle 0.021” x 45cm 3mL syringe; scalpel
PHR5F11021PW 5F 11cm 22G x 2.5cm IV catheter NT plastic; short taper; angle 0.021” x 45cm 3mL syringe; scalpel
PHR6F11021PW 6F 11cm 22G x 2.5cm IV catheter NT plastic; short taper; angle 0.021” x 45cm 3mL syringe; scalpel
PHR4F23021PW 4F 23cm 22G x 2.5cm IV catheter NT plastic; short taper; angle 0.021” x 80cm 3mL syringe; scalpel
PHR5F23021PW 5F 23cm 22G x 2.5cm IV catheter NT plastic; short taper; angle 0.021” x 80cm 3mL syringe; scalpel
PHR6F23021PW 6F 23cm 22G x 2.5cm IV catheter NT plastic; short taper; angle 0.021” x 80cm 3mL syringe; scalpel
PHR4F11025PW 4F 11cm 20G x 3.2cm IV catheter NT plastic; short taper; angle 0.025” x 45cm 3mL syringe; scalpel
PHR5F11025PW 5F 11cm 20G x 3.2cm IV catheter NT plastic; short taper; angle 0.025” x 45cm 3mL syringe; scalpel
PHR6F11025PW 6F 11cm 20G x 3.2cm IV catheter NT plastic; short taper; angle 0.025” x 45cm 3mL syringe; scalpel
PHR4F16025PW 4F 16cm 20G x 3.2cm IV catheter NT plastic; short taper; angle 0.025” x 80cm 3mL syringe; scalpel
PHR5F16025PW 5F 16cm 20G x 3.2cm IV catheter NT plastic; short taper; angle 0.025” x 80cm 3mL syringe; scalpel
PHR6F16025PW 6F 16cm 20G x 3.2cm IV catheter NT plastic; short taper; angle 0.025” x 80cm 3mL syringe; scalpel
5
MERIT LAUREATE® HYDROPHILIC
GUIDE WIRES
The Merit Laureate hydrophilic guide wire facilitates
the placement of devices during diagnostic and
interventional procedures. Its torque control,
turn-for-turn responsiveness, and lesion crossability
demonstrates high performance in navigating
tortuous vessels. The hydrophilic coating offers
enduring lubricity and consistent surface coating
adhesion. The Merit Laureate was designed to
reduce wire whipping, minimize friction, and to
promote rapid catheter exchanges
      MERIT LAUREATE® HYDROPHILIC GUIDE WIRES
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION SIZE LENGTH
LWSTDA35150 Std/Angled 0.035” (0.89mm) 150 cm
LWSTDA35180 Std/Angled 0.035” (0.89mm) 180 cm
LWSTDA35220 Std/Angled 0.035” (0.89mm) 220 cm
LWSTDA35260EX Std/Angled 0.035” (0.89mm) 260 cm
LWSTDS35180 Std/Straight 0.035” (0.89mm) 180 cm
LWSTDS35260EX Std/Straight 0.035” (0.89mm) 260 cm
LWSTFA35150 Stiff/Angled 0.035” (0.89mm) 150 cm
LWSTFA35180 Stiff/Angled 0.035” (0.89mm) 180 cm
LWSTFA35260EX Stiff/Angled 0.035” (0.89mm) 260 cm
LWSTFS35180 Stiff/Straight 0.035” (0.89mm) 180 cm
LWSTFS35260EX Stiff/Straight 0.035” (0.89mm) 260 cm
LWSTDA38180 Std/Angled 0.038” (0.97mm) 180 cm
LWSTDA38260EX Std/Angled 0.038” (0.97mm) 260 cm
LWSTDS38150 Std/Straight 0.038” (0.89mm) 150 cm
LWSTDS38180 Std/Straight 0.038” (0.89mm) 180 cm
LWSTDS38260EX Std/Straight 0.038” (0.89mm) 260 cm
LWSTFA38150 Stiff/Angled 0.038” (0.97mm) 150 cm
LWSTFA38180 Stiff/Angled 0.038” (0.97mm) 180 cm
LWSTFS38150 Stiff/Straight 0.038” (0.97mm) 150 cm
LWSTFS38180 Stiff/Straight 0.038” (0.97mm) 180 cm
INQWIRE® DIAGNOSTIC GUIDE WIRES
The InQwire guide wire is precoated with PTFE over the entire wire surface for smooth, consistent coverage that resists flaking. Less friction
means increased trackability, lubricity, and durability. Its precise J-tip memory does not require reloading the J straightener, and the tight
guide wire tolerances ensure catheter and sheath compatibility.
           INQWIRE® DIAGNOSTIC GUIDE WIRE
CATALOG
NUMBER
TIP
DESCRIPTION
OUTER DIAMETER LENGTH CORE
IQ35F260S Straight 0.035” (0.89 mm) 260 cm Fixed Core
IQ35F180BC Bentson C (15 cm) 0.035” (0.89 mm) 180 cm Fixed Core
IQ35F180BST Bentson ST (10 cm) 0.035” (0.89 mm) 180 cm Fixed Core
IQ35F180J1O5 1.5mm J 0.035” (0.89 mm) 180 cm Fixed Core
IQ35F210J1O5 1.5mm J 0.035” (0.89 mm) 210 cm Fixed Core
IQ35F210J1O5F 1.5mm J 0.035” (0.89 mm) 210 cm Fixed Core
IQ35F260J1O5 1.5mm J Standard 0.035” (0.89 mm) 260 cm Fixed Core
IQ35F260J1O5F 1.5mm J (FB) 0.035” (0.89 mm) 260 cm Fixed Core
IQ35F80J3 3 mm J 0.035” (0.89 mm) 80 cm Fixed Core
IQ35F150J3 3 mm J 0.035” (0.89 mm) 150 cm Fixed Core
IQ35F180J3 3 mm J 0.035” (0.89 mm) 180 cm Fixed Core
IQ35F260J3 3 mm J 0.035” (0.89 mm) 260 cm Fixed Core
IQ38F80J3 3 mm J 0.038” (0.97 mm) 80 cm Fixed Core
IQ38F150J3 3 mm J 0.038” (0.97 mm) 150 cm Fixed Core
IQ38F260J3 3 mm J 0.038” (0.97 mm) 260 cm Fixed Core
6
PERFORMA® DIAGNOSTIC CARDIOLOGY CATHETERS
Merit’s diagnostic cardiology catheters have an ideal combination of torque + push + flow.
These catheters incorporate a nylon shaft and flatwire braid for torque and pushability, along